VYTRAN®  FIBER PREPARATION,  SPLICING,  AND PROOF TESTING:  SM AND MM
Building a Complete Fiber Processing System?
To build a complete system, you will need to purchase a base unit plus additional components that are
dependent upon the size of the fiber being processed. We recommend that you contact us prior to
ordering for assistance with choosing a system and all the necessary components. This also allows us
to install and factory-align all system components within the base unit prior to shipping, ensuring
optimal performance out-of-the-box.
To take advantage of this assistance, please e-mail us directly at techsupport@thorlabs.com and a

Additional Fusion Splicing Filaments
Mold Assembly for Recoater (One Required)
Recoat Materials (One Required)
>99.999% Purity Argon Gas (Not Available
from Thorlabs)
Soaking and Cleaning Solvents (Not Available
from Thorlabs)
Compatible Fiber Buffer/Coating Diameters
Item #
Nominal
Diameter
Minimum
Diameter
Maximum
Diameter
VHH100 100 µm 90 µm 110 µm
VHH125 125 µm 113 µm 137 µm
VHH160 160 µm 144 µm 176 µm
VHH250 250 µm 225 µm 275 µm
VHH300 300 µm 250 µm 350 µm
VHH400 400 µm 350 µm 450 µm
VHH500 500 µm 450 µm 550 µm
VHH600 600 µm 540 µm 660 µm
VHH900S 900 µm 810 µm 990 µm
All-in-One Preparation, Fusion Splicing, and Proof Testing Workstation - Base Unit
To begin the process of purchasing your complete fiber
preparation and fusion splicing workstation, add the Item #
FFS2000PT to your cart. In the subsequent product groupings,

VHH000
Top Insert
VHH900
VHH100
VHH125
VHH160
VHH250
VHH500
VHH600
VHH900S
Thermo-Mechanical Stripping Blade Insert Sets
Item #
Accepted Cladding Diametera
Maximum Buffer Diameter
End 1 End 2
CST080180 80 µm 80 µm 180 µm
CSTM080125 80 µm 125 µm 250 µm
CST125250 125 µm 125 µm 250 µm
CST125400 125 µm 125 µm 400 µm
a. For different cladding diameters than those listed here, please contact
Tech Support. TMS blade insert sets are available for cladding diameters
up to Ø200 µm upon request.
Compatible Fiber Cladding Diametersa

the top and bottom inserts together.
We offer four inserts from stock to accommodate standard fiber sizes. TMS blade insert sets are available for cladding diameters up to Ø200 µm upon request by
contacting Tech Support.
One TMS blade insert set must be purchased in order to operate your workstation; when purchased with a workstation base unit, the stripping blade insert set can be
installed at the factory upon request by contacting Tech Support. If necessary, the stripping blade insert set can be replaced by the user.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CST080180 TMS Blade Insert Set for Ø80 µm Cladding, up to Ø180 µm Buffer $1,701.11 Lead Time
CSTM080125 TMS Blade Insert Set for Ø80 µm and Ø125 µm Claddings, up to Ø250 µm Buffer $1,701.11 Today
CST125250 TMS Blade Insert Set for Ø125 µm Cladding, up to Ø250 µm Buffer $1,701.11 Today
CST125400 TMS Blade Insert Set for Ø125 µm Cladding, up to Ø400 µm Buffer $1,701.11 Today
Bottom Cleaver Inserts - Two Required
V-Groove Inserts Align the Fibers within the Fiber Cleaver Unit
Five Versions to Support the Workstation's Accepted Cladding Diameters (From
80 µm to 200 µm)
Two Required: One Each for Left and Right Cleaver
SCV075 75 µm 68 µm 82 µm
SCV100 100 µm 90 µm 110 µm
SCV125 125 µm 113 µm 137 µm
SCV150 150 µm 135 µm 165 µm
SCV200 200 µm 180 µm 220 µm
a. Please note that the cladding diameter
range of the base unit is limited to 80 µm
to 200 µm.
Compatible Fiber Cladding Diameters